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Approved by Kerala State Pollution Control Board as a commercial laboratory vide order no : PCB/Lab approval 85/2019/valid upto 29.I0.2023 
Watcr Quality Test Data 

pH 

Date of Collection: I4 12.22. 

TDS 

Date o1 Testing: I4.12.22 - I6.12.22. 
Standard Followed: IS 10500- 2012 
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|Parameter 
Turbidity 

CENTRE FOR WATER RESEARCH & EDUCATION 

|Jyothi Engineering College 

|Alkalinity 

Chloride 

ACENTEto 

Total Hardness 

Fluoride 

Iron 

Nitrate 

|Sulphate 

Approved by AICTELaffillated io Aj Abdul Kalam Technologica 

Manganese 

Sulphide 

|COD 

BOD 

Dissolved Oxygen 

coli/100 ml 

Unit 
NTU 

No Unit 

|Mg/Litre 
Mg/Litre 

|Mg/Litre 
|Mg/Litre 
|Mg/Litre 
Mg/Litre 
Mg/Litre 
Mg/Litre 
|Mg/Litre 
Mg/Litre 
|Mg/Litre 
|Mg/Litre 
Mg/Litre 

Coliform/100 ml Number 

Number 

Accepatable 
|limit 

6.5-8.5 
500 

200 

200 

250 

45 

0.1 

200 

0.05 

Nil 

NiI 

Remarks and Recommendations : 

Dr. JoSEP THERATTIL 

Permissible 

print Cole0 
Jyothi Eng.07952 

Cheruthurut 

limit 

No relaxation 
|2000 
600 

|600 

1000 
1.5 

|No relaxation 
|1-0 

0.3 
|400 

No relaxation 

Ni 

Nil 

Content in 

the sample 

O.5 
6.3 
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12 

Nil 

Nil 
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